
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover TEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - TWO 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

35 1 15000 12469 12469 240000 0 28800 268800

36 2 16800 268800 13965 26434 240000 268800 61056 569856

37 3 16800 569856 13965 40399 240000 569856 97183 907039

38 4 16800 907039 13965 54364 240000 907039 137645 1284684

39 5 16800 1284684 13965 68329 240000 1284684 182962 1707646

40 6 16800 1707646 13965 82294 240000 1707646 233718 2181364

41 7 18816 2181364 15641 97935 240000 2181364 290564 2711928

42 8 18816 2711928 15641 113576 240000 2711928 354231 3306159

43 9 18816 3306159 15641 129217 240000 3306159 425539 3971698

44 10 18816 3971698 15641 144858 240000 3971698 505404 4717102

45 11 18816 4717102 15641 160499 240000 4717102 594852 5551954

46 12 21074 5551954 17518 178017 240000 5551954 695034 6486988

47 13 21074 6486988 17518 195535 240000 6486988 807239 7534227

48 14 21074 7534227 17518 213053 240000 7534227 932907 8707134

49 15 21074 8707134 17518 230571 240000 8707134 1073656 10020790

50 16 21074 10020790 17518 248089 240000 10020790 1231295 11492085

51 17 23603 11492085 19620 267709 240000 11492085 1407850 13139935

52 18 23603 13139935 19620 287329 240000 13139935 1605592 14985527

53 19 23603 14985527 19620 306949 240000 14985527 1827063 17052590

54 20 23603 17052590 19620 326569 240000 17052590 2075111 19367701

55 21 23603 19367701 19620 346189 240000 19367701 2352924 21960625

56 22 26435 21960625 21974 368163 240000 21960625 2664075 24864700

57 23 26435 24864700 21974 390137 240000 24864700 3012564 28117264

58 24 26435 28117264 21974 412111 240000 28117264 3402872 31760136

59 25 26435 31760136 21974 434085 240000 31760136 3840016 35840152

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.

 29840152

31760136 434085 35840152

 6,000,000.00


